2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male Double-Mini Level 4 9& 10
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Austin Conley Qual 1 9.4 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80
STLE Qual 2 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.50 1
Charlie Orr Qual 1 9.4 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80
IKG Qual 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.40 2
Azai Blakey Qual 1 9.3 94 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70
STLE Qual 2 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10 36.80 3
Parker Lucas Qual 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50
IKG Qual 2 9.2 9.0 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.70 4
Kaine Leflore-Kirkpatrick Qual 1 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30
MCFF Qual 2 9.0 8.9 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90 36.20 5
Matthew Smith Qual 1 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30
Flip Top Qual 2 8.7 8.8 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50 35.80 6
Nathan Petrosko Qual 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50
IKG Qual 2 8.5 8.3 0.0 16.80 0.0 0.0 16.80 35.30 7
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male  Double-Mini Level 5 9&10
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Omar Elkhateeb Qual 1 9.4 9.3 00 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70
IKG Qual 2 9.6 96 00 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 37.90 1
Owen Weber Qual 1 9.5 93 00 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80
Helix Qual 2 9.5 95 00 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.80 2
Easten Phillips Qual 1 9.2 94 00 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60
LGA Qual 2 9.5 94 00 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.50 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male  Double-Mini Level 6 9&10
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Ridge Hoffman Qual 1 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20
DEV Qual 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.50 1
Connor Janes Qual 1 8.9 9.1 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.6 17.40
PHOE Qual 2 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00 35.40 2
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